
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Mini Rifle - Open 2.2 100%

2 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Pistola - Open 2.4 91.6667%

3 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 2.43 90.535%

4 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 2.57 85.6031%

5 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 2.81 78.2918%

6 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 2.94 74.8299%

7 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 3.57 61.6246%

8 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola - Open Sênior 3.63 60.6061%

9 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 3.75 58.6667%

10 Ricardo Costa Diana Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 3.83 57.4413%

11 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 4.19 52.506%

12 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 4.22 52.1327%

13 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 4.24 51.8868%

14 lucca valren martins da silva Pistola - Open 4.43 49.6614%

15 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.45 49.4382%

16 Lucas Chaves Pfitscher Pistola - Fogo Central 4.5 48.8889%

17 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 4.61 47.7223%

18 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revólver - Fogo Central 4.81 45.738%

19 Guido Goncalves Fernandes Neto Pistola - Fogo Central 5.06 43.4783%

20 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Pistola - Fogo Central 5.1 43.1373%

21 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 5.34 41.1985%

22 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 5.35 41.1215%

23 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 5.4 40.7407%

24 Állan z fernandes Revólver - Fogo Central 5.71 38.5289%

25 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Open Sênior 6.08 36.1842%

26 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 6.49 33.8983%

27 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 6.51 33.7942%

28 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.78 32.4484%

29 Állan z fernandes Pistola - Fogo Central 7.18 30.6407%

30 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Pistola - Open 7.29 30.1783%

31 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 7.91 27.8129%

32 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 8.19 26.862%

33 Nelson Nunes Ramade Pistola - Fogo Central 8.3 26.506%

34 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 8.51 25.8519%

35 Fernanda Morganti Schmitz Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 9.35 23.5294%

36 JORGE LUIS DA SILVA MACHADO Pistola - Fogo Central 9.39 23.4292%

37 Tauélen Peixoto Rodrigues Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 10.38 21.1946%

38 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 11.23 19.5904%

39 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 12.51 17.5859%

40 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 13.17 16.7046%

41 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Pistola - Open 14.2 15.493%

42 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 15.16 14.5119%

43 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 18.25 12.0548%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Mini Rifle - Open 2.2 100%

2 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Pistola - Open 2.4 91.6667%

3 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 2.43 90.535%

4 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 2.57 85.6031%

5 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 2.94 74.8299%

6 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 3.57 61.6246%

7 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 3.75 58.6667%

8 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 4.19 52.506%

9 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 4.22 52.1327%

10 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 4.24 51.8868%

11 lucca valren martins da silva Pistola - Open 4.43 49.6614%

12 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.45 49.4382%

13 Lucas Chaves Pfitscher Pistola - Fogo Central 4.5 48.8889%

14 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revólver - Fogo Central 4.81 45.738%

15 Guido Goncalves Fernandes Neto Pistola - Fogo Central 5.06 43.4783%

16 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Pistola - Fogo Central 5.1 43.1373%

17 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 5.34 41.1985%

18 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 5.35 41.1215%

19 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 5.4 40.7407%

20 Állan z fernandes Revólver - Fogo Central 5.71 38.5289%

21 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 6.49 33.8983%

22 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 6.51 33.7942%

23 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.78 32.4484%

24 Állan z fernandes Pistola - Fogo Central 7.18 30.6407%

25 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Pistola - Open 7.29 30.1783%

26 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 7.91 27.8129%

27 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 8.19 26.862%

28 Nelson Nunes Ramade Pistola - Fogo Central 8.3 26.506%

29 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 8.51 25.8519%

30 JORGE LUIS DA SILVA MACHADO Pistola - Fogo Central 9.39 23.4292%

31 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 11.23 19.5904%

32 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 12.51 17.5859%

33 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 13.17 16.7046%

34 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Pistola - Open 14.2 15.493%

35 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 15.16 14.5119%

36 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 18.25 12.0548%
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Sênior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 2.81 100%

2 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola - Open Sênior 3.63 77.4105%

3 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Open Sênior 6.08 46.2171%
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Cadeirante
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Ricardo Costa Diana Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 3.83 100%

2 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 4.61 83.0803%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Fernanda Morganti Schmitz Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 9.35 100%

2 Tauélen Peixoto Rodrigues Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 10.38 90.0771%
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Mini Rifle - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Mini Rifle - Open 2.2 100%
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Pistola - Open
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 FÁBIO VIDAL MORIYA Pistola - Open 2.4 100%

2 Marcos Chamon Pistola - Open 2.57 93.3852%

3 Luiz Carlos de Souza Coelho Junior Pistola - Open 2.94 81.6327%

4 Claudio Julio Gondim loureiro Pistola - Open 3.57 67.2269%

5 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola - Open Sênior 3.63 66.1157%

6 lucca valren martins da silva Pistola - Open 4.43 54.1761%

7 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Open 5.35 44.8598%

8 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Open Sênior 6.08 39.4737%

9 Mateus de Sousa Ruggiero Pistola - Open 7.29 32.9218%

10 Andrei Santuchi Zarour Pinheiro Pistola - Open 14.2 16.9014%
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Pistola - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola - Fogo Central 2.43 100%

2 Carlos Renato Lima Bordalo Pistola - Fogo Central Sênior 2.81 86.4769%

3 Paulo Fernando de Bonoso Pires Pistola - Fogo Central 3.75 64.8%

4 Ricardo Costa Diana Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 3.83 63.4465%

5 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 4.19 57.9952%

6 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Pistola - Fogo Central 4.22 57.5829%

7 Lucas Chaves Pfitscher Pistola - Fogo Central 4.5 54%

8 Marcos Nunes Fonseca Pistola - Fogo Central Cadeirante 4.61 52.7115%

9 Guido Goncalves Fernandes Neto Pistola - Fogo Central 5.06 48.0237%

10 LEONARDO TAVARES OUVERNEY Pistola - Fogo Central 5.1 47.6471%

11 Phelipe Rodrigues Teixeira Pistola - Fogo Central 5.34 45.5056%

12 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Central 6.49 37.4422%

13 RALPH ARGENT THOMPSON JUNIOR Pistola - Fogo Central 6.51 37.3272%

14 Állan z fernandes Pistola - Fogo Central 7.18 33.844%

15 Fabiano Migueis Pistola - Fogo Central 8.19 29.6703%

16 Nelson Nunes Ramade Pistola - Fogo Central 8.3 29.2771%

17 Ary barbosa Martins filho Pistola - Fogo Central 8.51 28.5546%

18 Fernanda Morganti Schmitz Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 9.35 25.9893%

19 JORGE LUIS DA SILVA MACHADO Pistola - Fogo Central 9.39 25.8786%

20 Tauélen Peixoto Rodrigues Pistola - Fogo Central Damas 10.38 23.4104%

21 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Central 11.23 21.6385%

22 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 12.51 19.4245%

23 Gustavo Roggia de Barros Pistola - Fogo Central 13.17 18.451%

24 Anderson Cristiano Ribeiro da Silva Pistola - Fogo Central 15.16 16.029%
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Carabina - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Rodrigo Peixoto Carabina - Standard 4.24 100%
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Mini Rifle - Standard
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 diego deleon mendes martins Mini Rifle - Standard 4.45 100%

2 yves chin chen Mini Rifle - Standard 18.25 24.3836%
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Revólver - Fogo Central
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 anderson raphael gomes dos santos Revólver - Fogo Central 4.81 100%

2 Állan z fernandes Revólver - Fogo Central 5.71 84.2382%
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Pistola - Fogo Circular
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Paulo Roberto Martyres e Silva Pistola - Fogo Circular 5.4 100%

2 yves chin chen Pistola - Fogo Circular 6.78 79.646%

3 diego deleon mendes martins Pistola - Fogo Circular 7.91 68.268%
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